

C	hoiceOne		Bid 🛛	Fabul	ation								
	Engineering		City of Riverside										
			2017 Paving Program										
	0 0				0 0	Wa	agner Paving, Inc.		Booher Blacktop		Barrett Paving	Johr	R. Jurgensen Co.
					lay 22, 2017	LINUT	Laura, Ohio	LINUT	New Carlisle, Ohio	LINUT	Franklin, Ohio	LINUT	Springfield, Ohio
REF. ITEI NO. NO		UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
<u>no.</u> <u>ne</u>	BASE BID	MEAJORE	<u>un.</u>	<u></u>	<u></u>	<u></u>	<u>0031</u>	0051	<u></u>	<u></u>	<u></u>	<u></u>	<u></u>
1 20		C.Y.	120	\$25.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$6,000.00	\$54.00	\$6,480.00	\$145.00	\$17,400.00	\$100.00	\$12,000.00
1 20 2 20	4 SUBGRADE COMPACTION, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	303	\$25.00	\$3,000.00 \$606.00	\$30.00	\$303.00	\$54.00 \$1.50	\$6,480.00	\$145.00	\$17,400.00	\$100.00	\$12,000.00
2 20	4 1-1/2"± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	4823	\$2.00 \$4.00	\$000.00	\$1.00	\$303.00	\$1.50	\$454.50	\$4.00 \$2.75	\$1,212.00	\$1.00	\$303.00
J 20	4 AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	С.Ү.	4023 85	\$4.00 \$35.00	\$2,975.00	\$2.00 \$76.00	\$6,460.00	\$58.50	\$4,972.50	\$60.00	\$5,100.00	\$200.00	\$17,000.00
4 30 5 40		GAL.	513	\$35.00	\$2,975.00	\$78.00	\$2,565.00	\$56.50 \$6.25	\$4,972.30	\$00.00	\$5,100.00 \$1,154.25	\$200.00 \$5.00	\$17,000.00
5 40							-		-				
6 44	8 2-3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2	C.Y.	24	\$300.00	\$7,200.00	\$196.00	\$4,704.00	\$168.00	\$4,032.00	\$400.00	\$9,600.00	\$365.00	\$8,760.00
7 44		C.Y.	788		\$145,780.00	\$136.00	\$107,168.00	\$168.00	\$132,384.00	\$145.00	\$114,260.00	\$162.00	\$127,656.00
8 61		FT.	38	\$50.00	\$1,900.00	\$50.00	\$1,900.00	\$92.50	\$3,515.00	\$150.00	\$5,700.00	\$125.00	\$4,750.00
9 61		EACH	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00	\$1,475.00	\$1,475.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$1,960.00	\$1,960.00
10 61	1 STORM MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	2	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$195.00	\$390.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
11 61	1 SANITARY MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	19	\$400.00	\$7,600.00	\$275.00	\$5,225.00	\$195.00	\$3,705.00	\$250.00	\$4,750.00	\$600.00	\$11,400.00
12 61	4 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,369.08	\$19,369.08
13 61	7 COMPACTED AGGREGATE, TYPE 411 STONE	C.Y.	44	\$100.00	\$4,400.00	\$123.00	\$5,412.00	\$125.00	\$5,500.00	\$133.25	\$5,863.00	\$200.00	\$8,800.00
14 63		EACH	23	\$300.00	\$6,900.00	\$125.00	\$2,875.00	\$90.00	\$2,070.00	\$175.00	\$4,025.00	\$450.00	\$10,350.00
15 SPE	C. STRESS ABSORBING MEMBRANE INTERLAYER SCRUB SEAL	S.Y.	18906	\$6.00	\$113,436.00	\$4.65	\$87,912.90	\$4.19	\$79,216.14	\$3.93	\$74,300.58	\$3.72	\$70,330.32
	BASE BID TOTAL			:	\$327,441.00		\$254,029.30	=	\$265,947.26	_	\$279,928.08		\$313,323.90
	ALTERNATE #1												
1/ 000		C V	1000/	¢0.00	¢27.010.00	¢0.00		¢0.00	¢10 71/ 04	¢o or	¢1/ 070 10	¢0.05	¢1/ 070 10
16 SPE	C. RECLAMITE ASPHALT WATERPROOFING ALTERNATE TOTAL	S.Y.	18906	\$2.00	\$37,812.00 \$37,812.00	\$0.90	\$17,015.40 <b>\$17,015.40</b>	\$0.99	\$18,716.94 <b>\$18,716.94</b> *1	\$0.85	\$16,070.10 <b>\$16,070.10</b>	\$0.85	\$16,070.10 <b>\$16,070.10</b>
					¢37,812.00		\$17,015.40		¢10,/10.94	I	۵ IO,U/U. IU		\$10,070.10

\*1 Total given was Grand Total.